ADMINISTRTIVE AGENDA
BUDGET REVISIONS

05/17/11
REVENUE REVISIONS Requires 4/5 Votes
Transfer No: 0001373
Planning and Development $459,700 Total

Allocate unanticipated revenue to designation for use in Fiscal Year 2011-12 to reimburse prior costs
and partially fund a position to provide North and South public counter assistance ($102,212) and to
reimburse the Petroleum Fund for costs associated with the Greka settlement ($220,555).

This budget revision will allow Planning and Development to be reimbursed for costs incurred for the
code enforcement work associated with Greka and a building enforcement lien ($59,700) and a
portion of the Greka settlement ($36,936) to partially fund a position at the public counter to be split
between North and South County, and to designate for future use $226,131 from the Greka
settlement payment in FY 10/11 to the Petroleum Fund to reimburse costs associated with the
settlement and for future use. Greka settlement revenue beyond that necessary for the
reimbursements (136,993) will be placed in the Litigation Designation of the General Fund.

Transfer No: 0001390

General Services $1,050,000 Total
Vehicle Operations
Internal Service Fund

This Budget Revision Request draws upon replacement reserves for vehicles purchased on behalf of
several County departments during Fiscal Year 2010-11 for $1,050,000.

This Budget Revision establishes funding for pending replacement vehicle purchase during Fiscal
Year 2010-11. The source of these replacement funds is the Vehicle Operations reserves that have
been collected on a monthly basis from our customers for replacing vehicles as they age. The total
amount of this budget revision is $1,050,000.

Transfer No: 0001338

Agricultural Commissioner $75,000 Total
Auditor Controller

Object level transfer to decrease salaries and benefits and increase contractual services to cover
balance and final payment costs for Cooperative Extension in the amount of $75,000.

As a result of salary savings due to the Ag Commissioner and Assistant Dept Director position being
vacant for part of FY 2010-11 this budget revision will decrease salaries and benefits for FY 2010-11
and increase contractual services (LI 7510) in the amount of $75,000. This is necessary to comply
with the terms of the standard agreement BC11032 with the Regents of the University of California.
This contract was approved by the BOS on 8/30/2010 to implement a tri-county service delivery
model for services provided by Cooperative Extension.

1



Transfer No: 0001418

Public Works
County Service Area 11 $15,000 Total
Summerland

Increase expenditures for increased maintenance to irrigation system, additional cost for
Street Lights and additional costs for water due to street lighting improvements in

Summerland.

This budget revision will provide the funds for the increased maintenance on the irrigation
system, additional cost for street lighting, and additional costs for water.

(COPIES OF ACTUAL BUDGET REVISION FORMS ARE AVAILABLE FOR PUBLIC INSPECTION IN
THE AUDITOR-CONTROLLER’S OFFICE)



Beginning Balance
(FIN), 07/31/10

Contingency Fund Detail
5/17/2011

General Fund Contingency Transfers:

Budget Journal Entry #0001157
Human Resources

Budget Journal Entry #0001107
Public Health Department

Budget Journal Entry #0001197
General County Programs-Libraries

Budget Journal Entry #0001212
General Services

Budget Journal Entry #0001416
County Executive Office

Ending Balance (FIN), 05/10/11

Actuarial and Consulting Services

in support of the County's Retirement
Program Alternative Advisory
Commission. Approved by the Board
on 10/05/10.

To fund outside community agencies
providing services to the homeless
during Inclement weather. Approved by
the Board on 10/26/10.

Increase the Library appropriation by
$400,000 using AB 1600 fees $270,000
and Contingency $130,000 to
reimburse the City of Santa Maria for
for improvements at the new Orcutt

Public Library. Approved by the Board
on 11/09/10.

Budget Revision recognizing the

Southern California Edison Payment of
$383,607.50, and approve disbursement

to the SBHM in the amount of $287,705.63,
and deposit the remainder of $95,902.00

to the General Fund Designated Contingency
Approved by the Board on 12/14/10.

Release $40,000 from General Fund Contingency
Designation to fund Supervisorial Redistricting
2011.

$1,027,650.00

{$65,000.00)

($29,781.00)

{$130,000.00)

$95,902.00

(540,000.00)

$858,771.00



FY 10-11 Strategic Reserve
Balance at 6-30-2010
6-30-2010 Fund Balance designated to Strategic Reserve

Beginning Balance at 7-1-2010

Budgeted 10-11 increases and decreases to Strategic Reserve:

Clerk-Recorder-Assessor reim. for 05/08 Special Election
Obligated to District Attorney

Obligated to Probation

Obligated to Sheriff

Obligated to ADMHS

Obligated to balance General Fund

Budget Revision for Empower

Unobligated balance of Strategic Reserve
General Fund Probation/MISC Contingent Liability

Net Available

21,045,713.00

5,795,463.00

26,841,176.00

1,373,000.00
(1,293,528.00)
(1,233,698.00)
(1,064,571.00)
(6,276,559.00)
(3,707,211.00)

5,000,000.00

19,638,609.00

7,764,000.00

11,874,609.00



BJE0001373
Budget Journal Entry #

Budget Revision Request

Gov. Code Sec. 29125 & 29130

Subject | Title: Provide a short description for this budget revision request. For example: "Designate funds for
zoning ordinance amendments” or "Distribute proceeds from sale of 2005 COPS".

Planning & Development/General County Programs : Allocate unanticipated revenue to designation for use in FY 11/12to
partially fund a position to provide North and South public counter assistance ($102,212) and reimburse Petroleum fund for
costs associated with the Greka settlement ($220,555). The remainder of the settlement payment goes to General County

Programs, Litigation designation for future use ($136,933).

JE 0041426
Related Journal Entry #

Justification: ror all changes: explain what the change is for and why it is needed. Attach additional justification, board Letters or spreadsheet, if
appropriate. When moving Appropriation: explain why it's available. When Revenue is adjusted: explain the reason for the increase or decrease. For

adjustments to General Fund Contingency: explain why no other alternative funding source is available.

The budget revision will allow Planning and Development to designate a portion of the Greka settlement ($263,067) to
reimburse the department for costs incurred for code enforcement and litigation work associated with Greka. The Petroleum
fund would receive $226,131 of reimbursement and Planning and Development would receive $36,936. Without a
reimbursement from the settlement, or an allocation of general funds to the Petroleum fund, rates to all oil and gas operators
would need to rise to recover costs for code enforcement work with Greka. This reimbursement to the Petroleum fund will
hold other fee payers harmless for the costs directly resulting from the Greka enforcement work. The settlement payment that
is above the cost to Planning and Development will be deposited into General County Programs, Litigation designation, for
future use ($136,933). In addition this budget revision will allow Planning and Development to designate a building code

enforcement lien ($59,700) to partially fund a public counter position.

Department / Fund Department / Fund

Department / Fund Department / Fund
Increase or (Decrease) in 053 0001 053 0045 990 0001 /
Appropriation for/ Uses: -
Salaries & Benefits | 00 | 00 | 00 > :c\_s’ 1 00
(=] LY
Services & Supplies | 00 | 00 | 00 = ’ 00
(= )
Other Charges | 00 | 00 | 00 = = Fdo
==
Fixed Assets | 00 | 00 | 00 o« = 400
Other Financing Uses | 00 | 00 | 00 = ;S :tT_OO
oS 0 ]
Intrafund Transfers ‘ 00 ‘ 00 | 00 — o~ q’ 00
Reserve or Designation 96,636 | 00 226,131 | 00 136,933 | 00 ' g b-a | 00
Sources:
Revenue 96,636 | 00 226,131 | 00 136,933 | 00 | 00
Other Financing Sources | 00 | 00 | 00 ‘ 00
Intrafund Transfers | 00 | 00 | 00 | 00
Reserve or Designation | 00 | 00 | 00 | 00
Effect on Contingency / RE - |00 - oo - | oo | 00
Board of Supervisor's Action

Departmental Authorization

Auditor-Controller

CEO's Recommendation

ol

Departnieft Head Date
5=t
éZﬂ@ % 4Mfm
Depaytment Head Date
Date

Budget Joumal Entry and Related Journal
Entry if applicable Approved as to Accounting
Form.

Approve —
K 5A /1
[:| Disapprove Date

Transfer/Revision in Accordance with Board Policy
dated 8/3/93. )

QMMMMW

[:IApproved

D Disapproved Date

Agenda ltem

Clerk of the Board of Supervisors

Department Head

Audilor—%nWer

A

County-Exectijive Officer

Revised 8/05

Countv of Santa Barbara. FIN

[



Nd $E:8L:¢C LLOZ/LL/S ‘pajuld 3“ NI4 ‘eleqieg ejueg jo Ajunos

19jj04U0D-10UpNY - 190 Nd 20:64:2 LLOZ/LL/S uabey ainp
19(|0IU0D-I0HPNY ~ 190 INV Z¥:20:LL LLOZ/LL/S SWwellipy uaydalg
juawdojana( g Buluueld - €50 Nd /€€2€ L102/S/S uosiep Asjeg
800 aAnoex3 Aluno)d - ZLo Nd 91:85:2 L1L0Z/G/G  uossue)suyD spsp
Aousbyuswpedsg uQ paubig Ag paubig
sainjeubig
00°00.°65% 00°002'65% eyl
uoneuBissp uonebnr ‘ Juswapeg e)aID 501102 00E8 00°££6'9E) Sv.6 0gsz 066 100D
95N 2JNN} 10} JUBWBIPAS BY3ID G0LL0Z 00£8 00°€E6'9EL 1065 0cye 066  LOOO
8SN 8.IN}Nn} 10} Jusws|es eyl soLLoz 0509 00°LEL'9Z2 6616 0852 €50  Sv00
asn aInny 10} JUSLWSNRS Y319 S0LL0Z 0S09 00°LE1'922 L06S 0Zvz €80  GP0O
ZL1LAd 314 18iunog Juswaes eysio SoLLOZ 0£09 00°89%'8l 66.6 0£SZ €50  LOOO
ZLELAL 314 J8junog Juswaieg exald G0L102 0€0€ 00°89%'8l 6616 0652 €50 000
ZLLLAL 314 151Unog Juswamas ey 504102 0509 00°9€6'9€ L06S 0Zve €50 1000
ZLLL A4 314 18unoD gl L LA 10} Ul ju §29 G0LL02 0809 00°058'62 66.6 0862 €50  LOOO
ZLLLAd 314 49unog Z|L L LA Jop ualf Jug S99 S0L102 080E 00°058'62 6626 0eSZz €50 1000
9SN aIMny 10} USIT JUSWSdI0UT SRY 501102 0209 00°00.'6S 8¥ee 0zvz €50 1000
uonduossg ~ pousdiebpng  foid  WUNQO  Bold junowy Ipeld)  Junowy igad 0OV T 1oy 19 1dsg  pung
Buiunoooy

9¢vIy003r -ieil 1pny

ECRITEIETE)]

:Ag passadold uQ 1s0d

QO passannld S04 191unon asn aininy uopeuBisap 10} YYg UuoRdiosaQg JuswnooQ

pyLSLEL -dl ysieg €2€1000-3rd HBquINp uswnooq

Ajjug [eurnor jobpng



Wd 00:6L:¢ L LOZ/LL/G ‘pejulld

mS

NI 'Bieqieg ejueg jo Aunod .

®

wswidojanaq g Buivue|d - £50
8210 aAnoaxg Alunod - ZLo

Wd 0¢:0Z€ L10g/S/S
Wd ¢6:66:¢ | 102/S/S

uosjepn Asleg
uossuensuyD apar

ARousbByauawpedsq uQ paubig Ag paubig
sainjeubis

00°00.'65Y 00°00.'6Sv |ejol
uoneuysap uonebi ‘Juswapes exaIg 00€E8 00'EE6'9El Sv.6 oole 066 1000
uoteuBisap uonebii Juswslpeg B} 0oes 00'€E6'9EL Sv.6 0L8¢ 066  L00O
wnajoliad gl 1L A4 3sn almnj 1o} JUSWHIS BX319 0509 00°L€l'922 66.6 oole €50  §¥00
wnajolad g1 11 A4 8sn alnni 10} JUSWINS e3dlD 0509 00°'LEL'gCe 66.6 olLge €50  G¥00
314 48UNoD ZL 1L Ad 3Sn ainjny o4 JUSWIRS BXR.ID 0E08 00'89%'8) 66.6 ooLe €50 1000
J1448jIN0Y ZLLL Ad 8SN a1njny Joj JUSWNG e)aln 0€09 0089181 6626 0L8¢ €50 1000
J14 ISUN0D ZL 1L Ad 8Sn 8.njny 10} JUsWis exsig 0E0E 00°89v'8L 6626 00ic €50 1000
JLd 18junog ZL 1L A4 9sn ainin} 1o} JUSWHS Y319 0€0€ 00°'89Y'8L 6616 0i8c €50 1000
J1418uno] 2Ll Ad4 @sn ainjny 1oj ual SRy DEOY 00°058'62 66.6 ooie €50 1000
314 18]UN0Y ZL 1L Ad 8sn aIniny 1oy usli 89 0£08 00°058'62 6616 olgse €60  L000
314 18un0] gL A4 8sn aininj 1o} UG S99 0E0E 00705862 6616 ooLe €50 1000
314 18|unod ¢LLi Ad @sn amning Joj usl] s ogoe 00°058°62 6616 oL8¢e €50 1000
uopduosag Jopsodsg dinbg “ealy 10y [old  WUNQ  Dolg  junowy jipel)  junowyiiqeg 1oy 1] 109y 19 3deg  pung
Buunoooy
:3dA) yseg €£1003rg el ypny
EERIENETES |
:Ag pessasold uQ 1sod

aLlolel

:uQ pessasoly
‘ai yoreg

asn 21NNy 10} JUWLS BY8I0) R Ul Hyg :uonduoss( juswnooq

9evLy00 - 30

Jaguiny juswnaog

Anjug Teudnor



Budget Revision Request BJE 0001390

Budget Journal Entry #
Gov. Code Sec. 29125 & 29130

JE 0042100

Su bject I Title: provide a short description for this budget revision request. For example: "Designate funds for

Related Journal Entry #
zoning ordinance amendments” or "Distribute proceeds from sale of 2005 COPS".

General Services - Vehicle Operations Intermal Service Fund: This Budget Revision Request draws upon replacement reserves for
vehicles purchased on behalf of several County departments during fiscal year 2010-11 in the amount of $1,050,000.

Justification: Foran changes: explain what the change is for and why it is needed. Attach additional justification, board Letters or spreadsheet, if

appropriate. When moving Appropriation: explain why it's available. When Revenue is adjusted: explain the reason for the increase or decrease. For
adjustments to General Fund Contingency: explain why no other alternative funding source is available.

This budget revision establishes funding for pending replacement vehicle purchases during fiscal year 2010-11. The source of
these replacement funds is the Vehicle Operations reserves which have been collected on a monthly basis from our
customers for the purpose of replacing vehicles as they age. The total amount of this budget revision is $1,050,000.

P
Financial Summary -
Department / Fund Department / Fund Department / Fund Il?epar_%nt /fFund
Increase or (Decrease) in 063 / 1900 / / = :i i
Appropriation for / Uses: In D e
Salaries & Benefits | 00 | 00 | 00 5 _— | 00 =
Services & Supplies | 00 ‘ 00 ‘ 00 Lp i 00 :
Other Charges | 00 | 00 | 00 - | 00 “
Fixed Assets 1,050,000 | 00 | 00 | 00 | 00
~
Other Financing Uses | 00 | 00 | 00 E :c._::__. | 00
]
Intrafund Transfers | 00 | 00 | 00 o = | 00
S = -
Reserve or Designation | 00 | 00 | 00 T 00
S < Q.
Sources: ; 2
Revenue | 00 | 00 | 00 = =2 m |00
o - =
Other Financing Sources | 00 | 00 | 00 W | 00
T
Intrafund Transfers | 00 | 00 | 00 g A | 00
Reserve or Designation | 00 ] 00 ’ 00 . | 00
Effect on Contingency / RE (1,050,000)| 00 [ 00 | 00 | 00
Departmental Authorization Auditor-Controller CEOQO's Recommendation Board of Supervisor's Action
- _E / A ﬂﬁ. '@DDFOVE / [ JApproved
: //)4/ \ﬂlb w‘ Budget Journal Entry and Related Journal _ L{'/ 17 Ly - ]
¢ “Depart ﬂead Dafe Eniry if applicable Approved as to I:]Disapprove Da%ﬁ\ DDisapproved Date
Accounting Form. Transfer/Revision in Accordance with Boar [

Deparment Head Date % da‘? /\ %4 /l\/\l Agenda ltem
/77/L~ f {/\A i/

Department Head Date ’/ Auditor- Contr?)(er ,/ County‘E’xe;{uf]ve Officer Clerk of the Board of Supervisors
County of Santa Barbara,ﬁN Revised 8/05

AC-FIN-5001




Y LL:O%6 110Z/8 )/ :pajuld NId ‘Bleqieg ejues 4o Alunos)

§80|MI9G |BIBUSD) - €90 NV 2§66 L10Z/8L/y  ueBBng ueng
SODIAIRG [BIBUDD - €90 NV 9:LE6 LLOC/BLIY B9\ UBASlS
Aouabyjuswpedsq uQ paubis Ag psubig
sainjeubig

00°000'050°L 00°000'080°'L  [®10L

saseyoind Juawade|dal a{o|yaA 10} SBAISSI SSB00Y v0LL0C ocLy 00°000'050'L 0096 oeve €90 0061
seseyaund Juswaog|dal a0IYdA 10} SBAISSBI SSB0DY 0LL0C 0Zl¥ 00°000'050'} 00€8 0ese £90 0061
uopdioseq ~pousdisbpng fold WUNO  bold junouly §pai)  junowy Hged 13V (1 oy 19 ided  pung

Bunpunosay

0012¥003r -llell pny

S39UdI9)9Y

:Ag passadold LLoz/els ‘UQ 1s0d

U pessadold MBI T/Y BloIYBA L1/0L AL :uonduosaq uswnoog

6zi6lElL ‘@l uoied 06€1000-3rd JagquinN juswnoog

Anju3 feuinor jebpng



WV 8v:9¥'8 LL0Z/8L/Y ‘pajulid

Nid 'elegleg ejueg jo Ajunod

S0IAI9S [BIBUSD) - £90

WY G£:9%:6 L102/8L/r  uebBng ueug

S30IMBS [eJBUSD - €90 NV ZE'9E6 LLOZ/8LIY 99 A UBABIg
Rauabypuswyedaq uQ paubig Ag psubis
sainjeubig
00°000050°L 00°000'060°L  [e10L
saseyoind juawade|dal |21UaA 10} SOAIBSB] 85800 0Ziy 00°000°0S0°} 0096 oLze €90 0061
saseyaind juswiaoe|dal [21Y9A 10} SOAISSS SS300Y 00°000'050'} 0eee 0061
uonduosag ioysodeq dinbg ealy oy  [old JUQQ  Dold unowy jipald)  junowy igeg ooy |1 19y 19 e  pung
punpunoosoy
:adA| yseo 06€100037d ‘il )pny
S92UI9J0Y
:Ag passatold LLoz/els ‘UQ 1sod
uQ pessanoid meiq 3/ 3OIYBA L1/0L TAd :uonduosa(] Juswnoog
LeLBLEL -dl yoeg 00Ley00 -3r JaquinN juswnaog

Anuz jewanor



Budget Revision Request

BJE 0001338
Budget Journal Entry #

Gov. Code Sec. 29125 & 29130

JE

Subject | Title: provide a short description for this budget revision request. For example: "Designate funds for
zoning ordinance amendments” or "Distribute proceeds from sale of 2005 COPS",

Related Journal Entry #

The Agricultural Commissioner's Office: Decrease salaries and benefits and increase budget allocation for contractual )
services to cover balance and final payment costs for Cooperative Extension in the amount of $75,000. AR Jeed (ebt(

Justification: roran changes: explain what the change is for and why it is needed. Attach additional justification, board Letters or spreadsheet, if
appropriate. When moving Appropriation: explain why it's available. When Revenue is adjusted: explain the reason for the increase or decrease. For
adjustments to General Fund Contingency: explain why no other alternative funding source is available.

the amount of $75,000.

model for services provided by

Cooperative Extension.

As a result of salary savings due to the Ag Commissioner and Assistant Dept Director positions being vacant for part of FY
2010-11 this budget revision will decrease salaries and benefits for FY 2010-11 and increase contractual services (LI 7510} in
This is necessary to comply with the terms of the standard agreement BC11032 with the Regents of
the University of California. This contract was approved by the BOS on 8/30/2010 to implement a tri-county service delivery

Financial Summary

Department / Fund Department / Fund Department / Fund Dééértmﬁ/ Fund _“
Increase or (Decrease) in 051 / 0001 / /- "
Appropriationfor/Uses: ~ 7 T I T o '"*_:" T
Salaries & Benefits (75,000)| 00 {00 | 00 - o0
Services&Supplies 75,000 | g0 ) | 00 | 00 o0
)

Other Charges | 00 | 00 - | 00 = = | 00

o ‘
Fixed Assets | 00 | 00 - | 00 o= 1 00
S =
Other Financing Uses ‘ 00 ’ 00 | 00 % M 00

N ] ST -
Intrafund Transfers 100 | 00 - joo g — oo

o = v <.
Reserve or Designation | 00 | 00 1 00 - = m00
e B U _ LY I YYD e Sy

Sources: g ot
Revenue | 00 | 00 . 00 M 00
- _ __1Vy , YV Dy v

Other Financing Sources ) - ? 00 _ J 00 o ;00 - igo
Intrafund Transfers ) 100 o oo - 00
Reserve or Designation - ! 00 1 00 B J 00 S 1 9707
Effect on Contingency / RE ' 00 [ 00 ! 00 | 00

Departmental Authorization

Auditor-Controller

CEQ's Recommendation

Board of Supervisor's Action

| Hhek S-20 R gl -
ol '/ / Budget Journal Entry and Related Journal / ]
(vDepartment Head Date Entry if applicable Approved as o [Iisapprove { W_E] Disapproved Date
Accounting Form. Transfer/Revision in Accordance with Polle
Department Head Date deted 8/3/93. w Agenda ltem
//
Department Head Date Aud'ltor—Wntroller Cofinty E/(ecutive Officer Clerk of the Board of Supervisors
County of Santa Barbara, FIN 7 Revised 8/05

AC-FIN-5001



Nd e¥:€S:L L102/Se/P ‘peuld

me

NI4 ‘eieqieg ejueg jo Ajunc)

LL/0L Ad abeianod 3803 B

g uaisuaixg doo)

LL/0L Ad uoisusixg doo) lo4 Buineg Alejeg

d8||ojju03-101pny - 190
21x3 aaieladood g amnynouby - 160

Wd 652G} L10¢/Sciv
WV 9%:66:8 L10¢/8L/Y

swelip uaydels
1aysi4 uas|tpen

a)x3 aaneladoo ¥ amynouby - |60 NV L0:4L:8 LLOZ/BLIY SimaT 1oed |
Rouabypuswpedsqg uQ paubig Ag paubig
sainjeubig
00°000'G. 00°000'G.L [elol
soLLoe 000} 00°000°GL 0LSL 0ese LG0  LOOO
S0Ll0¢C . 0ooL 00°000°G. 0oLs 0ese 160 1000

uonduosag

pouad 18bpng foild wunQ  Boid junowy upss) junowyigeq 193y 1 P9y 19 1deg  pung

:Ag passanold
UQ passanold
8CE00¢EL @i yoreg

Buunoosoy

JelL 1PNy

8€E1L000 - 3rg

sasualajey

uQ 180d

1L/01L A Buiig voisuaixg dooD 18A02 0] ¥Yg uonduosag uawnaog

JIaquiny juawnoog

Anjug jeulnor jebpng



. BJE 0001418
Budget Revision Request | mmmMmaw#l

Gov. Code Sec. 29125 & 29130
: : | JE 0042980 |
Subject | Title: Provide a short description for this budget revision request. For example: "Designate funds for Refated Jounal Entry #

zoning ordinance amendments” or “Distribute proceeds from sale of 2005 COPS™.

Public Works - CSA#11 - Summerland - Increase expenditures for increased maintenance to irrigation system, additional
. - - . _ - gy ; ;
cost for street lights and additional costs forwater‘ PVl 10 sypRET LI bl 1IVvly ;'/v\f’/:i?b’l?mfg/lé I 5().\/\//',”/52!’&/.‘/-2
Justification: Foran changes: explain what the change is for and why it is needed. Attach additional justification, board Letters or
spreadsheet, if appropriate. When moving Appropriation: explain why it's available. When Revenue is adjusted: explain the reason for the
increase or decrease. For adjustments to General Fund Contingency: explain why no other alternative funding source is available.
This budget revision will provide the funds for the increased maintenance on the irrigation system, additional cost for street
lighting, and additional costs for water.
r~2 S#
= =
LOE
L Te T
- [ 5
pa Ll -
¢ -0 “
Y
W 8
T o -
- - ‘E-
Financial Summary
Department / Fund Department / Fund Department / Fund Department / Fund
increase or (Decrease) in 054 / 2170 / / /
Appropriation for / Uses: o o i
Salaries & Benefits %/ 00 o 00 ) 00
Services & Supplies igl. ocp 00 00 00 - 00
Other Charges 00 00 ) 00 00
Fixed Assels 15700000 1 00 00 00
Other Financing Uses i 00 00 0 » = 00
J WY = = V!
Intrafund Transfers 00 00 = — 00
Reserve or Designation I 00 o 00 ' 00 ; - ‘:,—w 00
. < <o
Sources: b no T
Revenue 00 - 00 , 00 i r_ﬁ - 00
e Pz
Other Financing Sources . 00 . 00 0 o : o 00
WY - S L = -
Intrafund Transfers i 00 00 0 M © 00
=
Reserve or Designation 15,000 ° 00 ' 00 00 2 00
Effect on Contingency / RE - 00 00 00 00
Departmental Authorization Auditor-Controller CEO's Recommendation Board of Supervisor's Action
L //_/" - éz/l/ Bz\pprove S S |:]Approved
T 2 ’Sé’/// Budget Journal Entry and Related Journal ) ; 9.2¢(/
Department Head Date Entry if applicable Approved as to DDlsapprove Date - - DDisapproved Date
Accounting Form. L .
Transfer/Rewsmn in Accordance with Bodrd
Department Head Date % POI%?:% / - Agenda ltem
. - ; / ) 1P
Department Head Date // Audifor-({f)n}ioller 4 County;&ecutivé Officer Clerk of the Board of Supervisors
> Revised 8/05

County of Santa Barbara, FIN v

AC-FIN-5001



WV 6v:1LE:6 110¢/6¢/y -paiuld

‘eieqleg Bjueg Jo Aluno
ms NE! qieg BJUES JO AJUNOD

SHUOM AMANd - $SO WV GELEE LL0Z/6e/y  INEd BN

Rouabynuswpedeq uQ peubls ~ Ag peubis
sainjeubig
00°000'GL 00°000'Gt [eyol
SanN Uy pasealou| 901102 1168 : 00°000'G1 6616 ogve  ¥S0  0/1Z
sajiyn uj pasealou| 904102 LYB8  00°000'S 0944 0£sZ S0 0L12
Bunyby yeans pasealou 904102 Lv68 00°000'9 ¥99. 08§52 ¥S0  0L1T
1500 BOUBUBIUIBL PBSEaIOU| 901102 Ly68 00000 09v. 0862  $S0  0/lT
uonduoseqg ~ pouediebpng [oid JUNO  DOid jUnOWY P81 junowy igsd 199y 1 909y 19 e pund
Bupunoooy

08627000 -lelL ipny

EERTEYETERY

:Ag passad0ld uQ 1s0d

UQ passav0id puUBHBWWNG - L#YSD uonduosaqg juswnaog

282sZeL :ai yoieg gL¥1L000 - 3rg “JaguwinN juswnoog

Anug [euldnor jyebpng



AV LL:2E6 L10C/BC/Y -Paluld

S)S00 80UBURJUIBW PESERIOU|
S1S0D 8oUBUBIUIRW PASEAIOU|

uonduosaqg

J0)sodaq

dinb3

ms NI4 ‘Bleqieg ejues jo AlJunod
SHIOM ONANd - $SO WV SO LE6 LI0Z/6Z/Y  INBd e
Rouabypuswipedsg uQ paublg  Ag peaubig
salnjeubig
00°000'GE 00°'000'GL lejoL
Y68 00°000'GL 66.6 (o] ¥4 $60 0412
Ly68 00°000'GL 6616 ooLe $50  0lLe
ealy Py foid wno  Boid junowy lpeid  junowy Hged oyl oy 19 ideq  pung
Buniunoosoy
‘adA1 ysen 8L¥1000 ‘Helilpny
EERITEIETEN|
'Ag passadold uQ 1sod
:uQ passaaold PUBLBLWIWNG -| 1 #¢YSD uopdLosa(] jJuswnaog
95¢seel ‘al Yyoieg 0862+00 - 3r “_guinN juswinooQ

Anug reuinor



